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Position

Executive Director

Sr. Management Analyst
Management Analyst Il
Program Specialist |I
Program Specialist |l
Program Specialist |l
Administrative Assistant |
Administrative Secretary |lI
Project/Program Associate llI
Commission Chair
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner
Commissioner

Commissioner Vice Chair

Other Positions Held First 5

San Mateo County First 5
San Mateo County First 5
San Mateo County First 5
San Mateo County First 5
San Mateo County First 5
San Mateo County First 5
San Mateo County First 5
San Mateo County First 5
San Mateo County First 5
San Mateo County First 5
San Mateo County First 5
San Mateo County First 5
San Mateo County First 5
San Mateo County First 5
San Mateo County First 5
San Mateo County First 5
San Mateo County First 5
San Mateo County First 5

Department
F5SMC

F5SMC

F5SMC

F5SMC

F5SMC

F5SMC

F5SMC

F5SMC

F5SMC
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board

Governing Board

Total Wages

$168,256
$126,548
$118,270
$92,798
$79,065
$78,613
$78,145
$67,296
$33,848
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



