	Position	Other Positions Held	First 5	Department	Total Wages
1.	Executive Director		San Mateo County First 5	F5SMC	\$168,256
2.	Sr. Management Analyst		San Mateo County First 5	F5SMC	\$126,548
3.	Management Analyst III		San Mateo County First 5	F5SMC	\$118,270
4.	Program Specialist II		San Mateo County First 5	F5SMC	\$92,798
5.	Program Specialist II		San Mateo County First 5	F5SMC	\$79,065
6.	Program Specialist II		San Mateo County First 5	F5SMC	\$78,613
7.	Administrative Assistant I		San Mateo County First 5	F5SMC	\$78,145
8.	Administrative Secretary III		San Mateo County First 5	F5SMC	\$67,296
9.	Project/Program Associate III		San Mateo County First 5	F5SMC	\$33,848
10.	Commission Chair		San Mateo County First 5	Governing Board	\$0
11.	Commissioner		San Mateo County First 5	Governing Board	\$0
12.	Commissioner		San Mateo County First 5	Governing Board	\$0
13.	Commissioner		San Mateo County First 5	Governing Board	\$0
14.	Commissioner		San Mateo County First 5	Governing Board	\$0
15.	Commissioner		San Mateo County First 5	Governing Board	\$0
16.	Commissioner		San Mateo County First 5	Governing Board	\$0
17.	Commissioner		San Mateo County First 5	Governing Board	\$0
18.	Commissioner Vice Chair		San Mateo County First 5	Governing Board	\$0